FIRST NAME

KLINGLER

REICH'S

KLINGLER

ALAN

LESTER

KLINGLER

JOEY

ETHAN

Results for

007) 19,000 Ib. Off The Farm Pace.xlsm

LAST NAME

PULLING TEAM

PULLING TEAM

PULLING TEAM

HASSINGER

MCWILLIAMS

PULLING TEAM

RADEL

PECHT

\\DRHMYBOOK\Public\2018\2018-07-07, Beaver Saturday night\007) 19,000 Ib. Off The Farm Pace.xlsm; Tra

CITY

SELINSGROVE

BEAVERTOWN

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

BEAVER SPRINGS

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

BEAVER SPRINGS

MAKE

WHITE

IH

WHITE

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

MODEL

2255

1066

120

4430

1466

2-150

1066

4430

FEET

265.19

263.70

263.25

260.22

253.32

252.11

249.32

248.39

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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